Dispensaries at Punkunnam and Koratty, and Staff Quarters at Alagappanagar and Punkunnam, 

in Thrissur District for the period 2026–27. 

.  

Tender documents are available online at https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and 
www.esic.gov.in/tenders. Bidders have to deposit the Earnest Money (EMD) of ₹ 99,381/- (Rupees 

Ninety-nine thousand three hundred eighty-one only.) in the form of Demand Draft drawn in 
favor of "ESIC Fund A/c No.1" payable at Thrissur. The interested bidders having experience in 
similar civil works should upload their bids along with scanned copy of EMD and copies of all the 
relevant certificates, documents etc.